Reconstruction or New Construction, the Reconstruction or New Construction Units 
must meet these requirements: 

(i) five‐hundred (500) square feet for an Efficiency Unit; 

(ii) six‐hundred (600) square feet for a one Bedroom Unit; 

(iii) eight‐hundred fifty (850) square feet for a two Bedroom Unit; 

(iv) one‐thousand fifty (1,050) square feet for a three Bedroom Unit; and 

(v) one‐thousand two‐hundred fifty (1,250) square feet for a four Bedroom Unit. 

(B) Unit, Development Construction, and Energy and Water Efficiency Features (9 
points). Applicants that elect in an Application to provide specific amenity and quality